505485626 05/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5532430

SUBMISSION TYPE: NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT CHANGE OF NAME		
		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY	ΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
THE TECHNOLOGY PARTNERSHIP		SHIP PLC		02/23/2017	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
Name:	TTP P	_C			
Street Address:	MELBO	OURN SCIENCE PARK			
Internal Address:	CAMB	CAMBRIDGE ROAD, MELBOURN			
City:	ROYS	ROYSTON, HERTFORDSHIRE			
State/Country:	UNITE	D KINGDOM			
Postal Code:	SG8 6	ΞE			
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 1				
Property Type		Number			
Application Number:		15548642			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA	(000)054 7000			
Fax Number:	ha sant ti	(908)654-7866 o the e-mail address first; if th	nat ie uneuco	cessful it will be sent	
		d; if that is unsuccessful, it w			
Phone:		(908) 654-6340			
Email:		assignment@lernerdavid.com			
Correspondent Name: LERNER, DAVID, LITTENBERG, KRUMHOLZ				DLZ & MENTLIK, LLP	
Address Line 1: 600 SOUTH AVENUE WEST					
Address Line 4:		WESTFIELD, NEW JERSEY 0	/090		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		GILJEN 3.3F-049	GILJEN 3.3F-049		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		MELINDA C. CORMIER	MELINDA C. CORMIER		
SIGNATURE:		/Melinda C. Cormier/	/Melinda C. Cormier/		
DATE SIGNED:		05/21/2019	05/21/2019		
		1			
Fotal Attachments: 1					



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 3304950

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

THE TECHNOLOGY PARTNERSHIP PLC

a company incorporated as public limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

TTP PLC

Given at Companies House on 23rd February 2017



RECORDED: 05/21/2019

PATENT REEL: 049237 FRAME: 0516

